PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX477YBRS
DX477YBRM
DX477YBRL
DX477YBRXL

DX477YBRXXL
DX477YBRXXXL
DX477YBR4XL
DX477YBR5XL

(24-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.8800
0.9450
0.9750
1.0400
1.1030
1.1540
1.2120
1.2960

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108386420
5036108386413
5036108386406
5036108386437
5036108386444
5036108386451
5036108386383
5036108386390

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108870988
15036108870971
15036108870964
15036108870995
15036108871008
15036108871015
15036108870940
15036108870957




