PORTWEST®



PORTWEST



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX477YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.8800	0.0888	5036108386420	15036108870988
DX477YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9450	0.0888	5036108386413	15036108870971
DX477YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9750	0.0888	5036108386406	15036108870964
DX477YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0400	0.0960	5036108386437	15036108870995
DX477YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.1030	0.0960	5036108386444	15036108871008
DX477YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.1540	0.0960	5036108386451	15036108871015
DX477YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.2120	0.0960	5036108386383	15036108870940
DX477YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.2960	0.0960	5036108386390	15036108870957